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Classification Titles

Management/Salary
General Manager/ District Engineer
Finance/ Human Resources Manager
Executive Assistant
Principal Engineer
Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Water/Wastewater Superintendent
Operations & Maintenance Crew Chief

Office/Hourly
Account Technician
Billing & Public Relations Specialist

Technicians/Hourly
Water Treatment Operator
Water/Wastewater Utility Maintenance

$8,631.56
$5,213.63
$10,433.83
$7,226.52
$5,001.43
$10,301.85
$8,143.23

$4,401.00
$4,401.00

$7,789.77
$5,773.59
$7438:88

PRINCIPAL ENGINEER POSITION
For Board Consideration

$9,063.14
$5,474.31
$10,955.52
$7,587.85
$5,251.50
$10,816.95
$8,550.39

$4,621.05
$4,621.05

$8,179.26
$6,062.27
$7810-83

$9,516.30
$5,748.03
$11,503.30
$7,967.24
$5,514.08
$11,357.80
$8,977.91

$4,852.10
$4,852.10

$8,588.22
$6,365.38
$8,201:37

Salary Steps

E

Negotiated with the Board of Directors

$9,992.12
$6,035.43
$12,078.46
$8,365.60
$5,789.78
$11,925.69
$9,426.81

$5,094.71
$5,094.71

$9,017.63
$6,683.65
$8,611-44

$10,491.73 $11,016.32

$6,337.20

$12,682.39 $13,316.50

$8,783.88
$6,079.27
$12,521.97

$9,898.15 $10,393.06

$5,349.45
$5,349.45

$9,468.51
$7,017.83
$9,042.01

$6,654.06

$9,223.07
$6,383.23

$5,616.92

$5,616.92

$9,941.94
$7,368.72

$9,684.22
$6,702.39

$5,897.77
$5,897.77

$7,737.16

$10,168.43
$7,037.51

$6,192.66 $6,502.29 $7,152.51
$6,192.66

$8,124.02 $8,530.22 $8,956.73



