## PRINCIPAL ENGINEER POSITION For Board Consideration

Salary Steps
--------------

	Classification Titles	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J
#	Management/Salary										
1	General Manager/ District Engineer	Negotiated with the Board of Directors									
1	Finance/ Human Resources Manager	\$8,631.56	\$9,063.14	\$9,516.30	\$9,992.12	\$10,491.73	\$11,016.32				
1	Executive Assistant	\$5,213.63	\$5,474.31	\$5,748.03	\$6,035.43	\$6,337.20	\$6,654.06				
1	Principal Engineer	\$10,433.83	\$10,955.52	\$11,503.30	\$12,078.46	\$12,682.39	\$13,316.50				
1	Associate Engineer	\$7,226.52	\$7,587.85	\$7,967.24	\$8,365.60	\$8,783.88	\$9,223.07	\$9,684.22	\$10,168.43		
1	Assistant Engineer	\$5,001.43	\$5,251.50	\$5,514.08	\$5,789.78	\$6,079.27	\$6,383.23	\$6,702.39	\$7,037.51		
1	Water/Wastewater Superintendent	\$10,301.85	\$10,816.95	\$11,357.80	\$11,925.69	\$12,521.97					
1	Operations & Maintenance Crew Chief	\$8,143.23	\$8,550.39	\$8,977.91	\$9,426.81	\$9,898.15	\$10,393.06				
	Office/Hourly										
3	Account Technician	\$4,401.00	\$4,621.05	\$4,852.10	\$5,094.71	\$5,349.45	\$5,616.92	\$5,897.77	\$6,192.66	\$6,502.29	\$7,152.51
1	Billing & Public Relations Specialist	\$4,401.00	\$4,621.05	\$4,852.10	\$5,094.71	\$5,349.45	\$5,616.92	\$5,897.77	\$6,192.66		
	Technicians/Hourly										
5	Water Treatment Operator	\$7,789.77	\$8,179.26	\$8,588.22	\$9,017.63	\$9,468.51	\$9,941.94				
9	Water/Wastewater Utility Maintenance	\$5,773.59	\$6,062.27	\$6,365.38	\$6,683.65	\$7,017.83	\$7,368.72	\$7,737.16	\$8,124.02	\$8,530.22	\$8,956.73
	Plant Maintenance Electrician	<del>\$7,438.88</del>	\$7,810.83	\$8,201.37	\$8,611.44	\$9,042.01					

25